
1/16 1/8 1/4 Semi Finals Final Winner

1 HU LEO / DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL | C2 / C2 | Logis Auderghem 1 hu / dupuis bulambo

32 T1 Start: 9:30

T1 17 DE ROOVER MILAN / VAN LAERE DRIS | E6 / E6 | Rooigem-Gent 10.00 de roover / van laere 1 4,3,5 End: 12:25

09.30 16 HER DAMIAN / PAQUES GABRIEL | E4 / NG | Les Templiers / Neufvilles Senne 7,8,-7,-8,4 T1

9 SOCQUET PILATE GUILLAUME / RAMIALSON CARL | E0 / E6 | Logis Auderghem 2 socquet pilate / ramialson 10.30 4,5,4

24 T2

25 10.00 devaux / devaux -6,10,2,5 1

8 DEVAUX ALEX / DEVAUX SACHA | E2 / E2 | Logis Auderghem T2

5 POPULAIRE LORIS / CHAUDIER LOUIS | D2 / E4 | Malonne / Evrehailles 3 populaire / chaudier 11.00 5,3,6

28 T3

T2 21 MOERKENS SENNE / MARTCHENKO JOERI | NG / NG | Geelse 10.00 maziers / poncelet 2 15,6,7

09.30 12 MAZIERS TRISTAN / PONCELET VICTOR | E4 / E4 | Bouillon / Attert 7,-10,-7,9,9 T3

T3 13 DEVULDER JONAS / DE TURCK ARTHUR | E4 / E6 | Rooigem-Gent / Ronse 4 devulder / de turck 10.30 11,8,-9,7

09.30 20 SARGSYAN NOAH / BREUGELMANS JONA | E6 / NG | Dilbeek T4 6,-5,9,8

29 10.00 houtain / tazini 11,-10,6,9 1

4 HOUTAIN ARTHUR / TAZINI HANI | D2 / E4 | CTT Tubize / Arc En Ciel T10 cepeda braekmans / talboom

3 KESSELS MARTIN / RASQUINET LOUNYS | D2 / E2 | Montzen / Beyne 5 kessels / rasquinet 11.30 8,-5,-8,9,11

30 T5

T4 19 DEMOLDER MAIAROTA ARTHUR / CLEMENT MANOAH | E6 / E6 | Les Isnes / Vedrinamur 10.00 beerts / jans 3 10,-11,7,8

09.30 14 BEERTS DAAN / JANS OLIVER | E4 / E6 | Meerdaal Leuven / Blauwput 7,2,6 T5

T5 11 JIANG LEO / TONDEUR CRAEMERS YAEL | E0 / NG | CP Montois / Le Centre 6 jiang / tondeur craemers 10.30 6,2,5

09.30 22 PANDELAERS WARRE / TALBOOM LANDER | NG / NG | Aarschot T6 -8,4,4,8

27 10.00 zhang / cornelis -9,8,3,6 2

6 ZHANG ZIJUN MAX / CORNELIS SENNE | D4 / E4 | Merelbeke / Nova T4

7 BOSCH GUILLAUME / HENG MATISSE | E0 / E2 | Minerois / Ping 100nr Ougrée 7 bosch / heng 11.00 4,-10,12,5

26 T7

23 10.00 gerard / rasquin 4 9,9,-8,9

10 GERARD RUBEN / RASQUIN BAPTISTE | E2 / E4 | Andenne T7

T6 15 SAWALA MACIEJ / VAN DE VEIRE MILAÏ | E4 / E6 | Wielsbeke-spoti 8 sawala / van de veire 10.30 1,4,4

09.30 18 DELVAL HUGO / CARLIEZ HUGO | E6 / E6 | Hyon - Cuesmes T8 10,8,-8,-7,6

31 10.00 cepeda braekmans / talboom 5,5,3

2 CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / TALBOOM FINN | C2 / D2 | Nodo
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1 C2 / D2

2 C2 / C2

3 D4 / E4

4 D2 / E4

5 E0 / E2

6 E0 / E6

7 E4 / E6

8 D2 / E4

9 E4 / E6

10 E6 / E6

11 E0 / NG

12 E4 / E4

13 E2 / E4

14 E2 / E2

15 D2 / E2

16 E4 / E6DEVULDER JONAS / DE TURCK ARTHUR Rooigem-Gent / Ronse

GERARD RUBEN / RASQUIN BAPTISTE Andenne

DEVAUX ALEX / DEVAUX SACHA Logis Auderghem

KESSELS MARTIN / RASQUINET LOUNYS Montzen / Beyne

DE ROOVER MILAN / VAN LAERE DRIS Rooigem-Gent

JIANG LEO / TONDEUR CRAEMERS YAEL CP Montois / Le Centre

MAZIERS TRISTAN / PONCELET VICTOR Bouillon / Attert

BEERTS DAAN / JANS OLIVER Meerdaal Leuven / Blauwput

HOUTAIN ARTHUR / TAZINI HANI CTT Tubize / Arc En Ciel

SAWALA MACIEJ / VAN DE VEIRE MILAÏ Wielsbeke-spoti

POPULAIRE LORIS / CHAUDIER LOUIS Malonne / Evrehailles

BOSCH GUILLAUME / HENG MATISSE Minerois / Ping 100nr Ougrée

SOCQUET PILATE GUILLAUME / RAMIALSON CARL Logis Auderghem

CEPEDA BRAEKMANS AIDEN / TALBOOM FINN Nodo

HU LEO / DUPUIS BULAMBO JEAN-MICHEL Logis Auderghem

ZHANG ZIJUN MAX / CORNELIS SENNE Merelbeke / Nova


